Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №3 в микрорайоне №177

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	405606.57
	1226884.63
	180°05'02''
	6.81
	1-2

	2
	405599.76
	1226884.62
	267°56'55''
	10.34
	2-3

	3
	405599.39
	1226874.29
	268°04'33''
	3.87
	3-4

	4
	405599.26
	1226870.42
	267°56'00''
	22.18
	4-5

	5
	405598.46
	1226848.25
	356°27'18''
	6.79
	5-6

	6
	405605.24
	1226847.83
	87°55'48''
	36.82
	6-1


	Площадь
	0,0249.0000 га     248.77 кв.м.

	Периметр
	86.82 м.


